Date
November 29
December 2
December 3
December 10
December 17
January 6
January 12
January 21
January 24
January 26
January 28
February 2
February 9
February 11
February 11
February 17-18

February 24-25

Uniontown High School
2022-23 Wrestling Schedule

Opponent

@ Erie

@ Caney Valley (JV & Girls)
@ Caney Valley (Varsity)

@ ACHS (Varsity)

@ Emporia (Varsity)

@ Burlington

@ Wellsville (Varsity)

@ Eureka

@ Fort Scott (Girls Mixer)

@ ACHS (Girls Mixer)

@ Fredonia

@ Pittsburg (JV)

@ Uniontown (TRL Meet)
JV @ Burlington

Girls Regional Wrestling @ TBD
Regional Wrestling @ TBD

State Wrestling @ Hays

Start Time

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

TBD

TBD

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



