





Uniontown High School

2022-23 Wrestling Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Start Time
November 29	@ Erie	4:00 PM
December 2	@ Caney Valley (JV & Girls)	5:00 PM
December 3	@ Caney Valley (Varsity)	10:00 AM
December 10	@ ACHS (Varsity)	9:00 AM
December 17	@ Emporia (Varsity)	9:00 AM
January 6	@ Burlington	9:00 AM
January 12	@ Wellsville (Varsity)	3:00 PM
January 21	@ Eureka	9:00 AM
January 24	@ Fort Scott (Girls Mixer)	TBD
January 26	@ ACHS (Girls Mixer)	TBD
January 28	@ Fredonia	9:00 AM
February 2	@ Pittsburg (JV)	4:00 PM
February 9	@ Uniontown (TRL Meet)	3:00 PM
February 11	JV @ Burlington	TBD
February 11	Girls Regional Wrestling @ TBD	TBD
February 17-18	Regional Wrestling @ TBD	TBD
February 24-25	State Wrestling @ Hays	TBD